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Weller T0051317299 WMRT TWEEZERS, RTW2 TIP

Material ID
Wattage

Voltage Output
Supplied Tip(s)
Style Type

Tool Grip Material
Packaging
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight
UPC

Country of Origin

Foreign Trade Code

0

T0051317299
2X40 W

12V

RTW2
Miscellaneous
PLASTIC

No

12.40in
2.80in

1.93in

0.621b
037103215369
Germany

8515904000
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